
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 NEZİH BAKİ AKCAN FATİH DOĞAN (BURSA) 09:00 17.02.2018 1

B1 ALİ UMUT DOYRANLI YASİN CANDAN 09:00 17.02.2018 2

C1 GÖKHAN MUTLU AHMET DİKİLİTAŞ 09:00 17.02.2018 3

D1 AHMET ŞİMŞEK (AFYON) CEM ATABEKOĞLU 09:00 17.02.2018 4

E1 AHMET EROĞLU (BURSA) MÜCAHİT BALAT 09:00 17.02.2018 5

F1 ONUR AYKUT ERDEM ERTUĞRUL 09:00 17.02.2018 6

G1 OKTAY ALTINSÖZ VELİ ERSOY 09:00 17.02.2018 7

H1 HALİL İBRAHİM CİHANDEMİR CENGİZ CAN 09:00 17.02.2018 8

I1 AHMET KAYMAS ADEM ARI 09:00 17.02.2018 9

J1 OSMAN ÖZTÜRK MEMET HAS 09:00 17.02.2018 10

K1 ÖMER GİRGİN METİN GÜNAYDIN 09:00 17.02.2018 11

L1 TAHİR DALGALI ÖMER FARUK BUKEBUDRAÇ 09:00 17.02.2018 12

M1 HASAN TAŞÇI FAHRETTİN GÜNEŞ 09:00 17.02.2018 13

N1 İBRAHİM ÖNEN İSMAİL ALTUNDAĞ 09:00 17.02.2018 14

O1 ARDA BOZKURT LEVENT MERCAN 09:00 17.02.2018 15

P1 AHMET MUTLU BEKİR SERTELLİ 09:00 17.02.2018 16

Q1 TAHSİN SARIÇİYİL Yunus Emre GÜNEŞ (KONYA) 09:00 17.02.2018 17

R1 AHMET MALKADI CAHİT TANRIVERDİ 09:00 17.02.2018 18

S1 CANSER ARSLAN MURAT TOPAY 09:00 17.02.2018 19

T1 OSMAN ATİK BERAT ARMAĞAN MERAL 09:00 17.02.2018 20

U1 YILMAZ DOĞAN ZEKİ YORGANCI 09:00 17.02.2018 21

V1 ASEF SÖYLER FİKRET YAZAR 09:00 17.02.2018 22

W1 VOLKAN ÖZYAĞLI FARUK HAYRİ TEKDAL 10:30 17.02.2018 1

X1 UĞUR TAZEGÜL ZAFER TAŞIRAN 10:30 17.02.2018 2

Y1 BURAK DOĞAN SONER ALTINKAYA 10:30 17.02.2018 3

Z1 ULVİ ERDÖN ŞENOL YILMAZ 10:30 17.02.2018 4

A2 BURAK ATALAY MUSTAFA ÇAKAR 10:30 17.02.2018 5

B2 MÜCAHİT TÜRKMEN HASAN ERKAN CEBECİ (KARABÜK) 10:30 17.02.2018 6

C2 ALİ ARSLAN HAKKI ÖZÇELİK 10:30 17.02.2018 7

D2 GÖKER SÜER OSMAN ÖRS 10:30 17.02.2018 8

E2 FATİH FAZIL BEKTAŞ FETAHMET YILDIRIM 10:30 17.02.2018 9

F2 Ufuk  Özübek ÜMİT YILDIRIM 10:30 17.02.2018 10

G2 ÖMER AKBAŞ ENGİN ALAYBEYOĞLU 10:30 17.02.2018 11

H2 ÖMER GAYDANOĞLU BEKİR TURAN 10:30 17.02.2018 12

I2 ŞEVKİ KILIÇ GENCER SEVİNÇ 10:30 17.02.2018 13

J2 EMRAH BAYĞIN AHMET KOYUNCU 10:30 17.02.2018 14

K2 KENAN YALÇIN NURETTİN OKTAYI 10:30 17.02.2018 15

L2 MEHMET ŞAMİL AKKOYUN ŞİNASİ DOĞAN 10:30 17.02.2018 16

M2 YAVUZ AYDEMİR ALPER DEMİR 10:30 17.02.2018 17

N2 HÜSAMETTİN OR EŞREF ALKAN 10:30 17.02.2018 18

O2 BEHÇET KURSAK AYKUT ÇELİK 10:30 17.02.2018 19

P2 ERCAN GURBETCİ EGEMEN ÜNAL 10:30 17.02.2018 20

Q2 AYHAN AKÇAM MUSTAFA ONUR SAĞLAM 10:30 17.02.2018 21

R2 ABDULLAH TOKSUN MEHMET YILMAZ AKAR 10:30 17.02.2018 22



S2 BÜNYAMÜN EROĞLU MUSTAFA BERK BAYOĞLU 12:00 17.02.2018 1

T2 TARIK BİLKAY A. ERSAY GÖNÜLLÜ 12:00 17.02.2018 2

U2 FADIL KUVANÇ MEHMET ALİ SARIKAYE 12:00 17.02.2018 3

V2 GÜROL ARAS KAMİL BAYRAK 12:00 17.02.2018 4

W2 ALİ TUNÇ HALİM DORUK 12:00 17.02.2018 5

X2 FERDİ ÇALIK EMRE SARIŞEN 12:00 17.02.2018 6

Y2 ERKMEN TİBET HAMZA SONER ATEŞOK 12:00 17.02.2018 7

Z2 AHMET UMAN HAYRETTİN VARDAR 12:00 17.02.2018 8

A3 ARİF TAN AYVAZ YILDIRIM 12:00 17.02.2018 9

B3 YILMAZ DERELİ ALİ YAVUZ DAVRAN 12:00 17.02.2018 10

C3 ERCAN TATSIZ İSMAİL GÜLER 12:00 17.02.2018 11

D3 ENSAR ŞAHİN NİHAT SARI 12:00 17.02.2018 12

E3 CÜNEYT SOLUKCU HAMZA ÖZKAHRİMAN 12:00 17.02.2018 13

F3 MUSTAFA KANMAZ MEHMET AKİF KÖKSAL 12:00 17.02.2018 14

G3 NEJAT BİLENER TURGUT KARAKAŞ 12:00 17.02.2018 15

H3 HANEFİ ÇAĞ CEM KURTCAN 12:00 17.02.2018 16

I3 BÜLENT KARAGÜZEL HASAN YAVUZER 12:00 17.02.2018 17

J3 CENGİZ OMURCAN ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL 12:00 17.02.2018 18

K3 EMRA POLAT ABDULKADİR YABAN 12:00 17.02.2018 19

L3 RECEP ÖZDEMİR ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU 12:00 17.02.2018 20

M3 HASAN GENBEŞ DURSUN MORTAGAN 12:00 17.02.2018 21

N3 ALİ AVŞAR SAİM DARILMAZ 12:00 17.02.2018 22

O3 ADNAN TURHAN NUMAN GÜNGÖR 13:30 17.02.2018 1

P3 AHMET PAYAM DAVUT ERKARA 13:30 17.02.2018 2

Q3 SERKAN ŞEFLEK MUSTAFA ARABUL 13:30 17.02.2018 3

R3 ÖZKAN ÇELİK FUAT ÇAVUŞ 13:30 17.02.2018 4

S3 RACİ KARABACAK AHMET DURMAZ (BURSA) 13:30 17.02.2018 5

T3 AHMET CENK USTABAŞ BEKİR HAŞİMLER 13:30 17.02.2018 6

U3 KURTULUŞ OSMAN ALTIN İSMET SÜNÖR 13:30 17.02.2018 7

A1 CİHAN KAPLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 8

B1 MUTLU ERSÖZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 9

C1 OĞUZ KUTUCU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 10

D1 SEMİH ÇATALBAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 11

E1 BAHRİ BAYINDIR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 12

F1 ŞEFİK ÖZENÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 13

G1 MUSTAFA SAKAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 14

H1 EROL KIRIM İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 15

I1 POLAT YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 16

J1 SEYFETTİN AYAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 17

K1 ALİ TÜREL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 18

L1 AHMET KADİR ÖDOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 19

M1 YAŞAR ÇALIŞER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 20

N1 İDRİS KOÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 21

O1 OSMAN ZEKİ BESTEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 17.02.2018 22



P1 FATİH AYDIN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 1

Q1 BAYRAM APAYDIN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 2

R1 ŞENOL YÜKSEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 3

S1 GERÇEK ALINCA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 4

T1 CEM TURAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 5

U1 SERDAR TUNAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 6

V1 HÜSEYİN ONAY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 7

W1 ALİ SEZGİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 8

X1 GÖKSEL KAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 9

Y1 İBRAHİM KARABACAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 10

Z1 RASİM DİKOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 11

A2 LEVENT GÖK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 12

B2 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 13

C2 RAHMİ ÇANAKCI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 14

D2 ŞÜKRÜ GÜRIŞIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 15

E2 MÜKAİL KURTOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 16

F2 NURULLAH BAYTAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 17

G2 MURAT ELKAS İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 18

H2 HASAN SÖNMEZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 19

I2 HASAN YILDIRIM İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 20

J2 ALİ TÜRKARSLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 21

K2 BORA KAĞAN GÜL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 17.02.2018 22

L2 MUSTAFA KARTAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 1

M2 ERTAN ARSLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 2

N2 FATİH DEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 3

O2 TİMUR ALTUNOK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 4

P2 AHMET CAN AKŞAHİN (ANKARA) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 5

Q2 Mehmet Tan İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 6

R2 AYKUT KEMAL ÇİRMENLER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 7

S2 ÇAĞDAŞ AKSU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 8

T2 ALİ USTAOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 9

U2 FEHMİ ATAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 10

V2 SERTAN CEYLAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 11

W2 AHMET TUT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 12

X2 NUSRET ÖZTÜRK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 13

Y2 SADETTİN ABDULLAH SAAT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 14

Z2 NECMETTİN BÖCEK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 15

A3 MURAT SÖNMEZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 16

B3 EROL KOÇLARDAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 17

C3 NECDET USTA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 18

D3 ÖMER FARUK SERÇE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 19

E3 ERTUĞRUL SARIDİKMEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 20

F3 GÖKMEN ÇETİNEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 21

G3 SADİ KEMAL ONAYLI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 17.02.2018 22



H3 YASİN KODAT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 1

I3 ERSOY ÖNEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 2

J3 MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 3

K3 MEHMET BOYACI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 4

L3 NEDİM ARMAĞAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 5

M3 MUHAMMED FATİH AKGÜL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 6

N3 ALİ RIZA TOSUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 7

O3 İBRAHİM AY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 8

P3 AHMET KOLOĞLU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 9

Q3 ÖMER TAMER YOLAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 10

R3 HALİL TÜRKMEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 11

S3 SELAHATTİN KARASAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 12

T3 İHSAN BERK IŞIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 13

U3 ONUR PETEKKAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 17.02.2018 14

A1 CİHAN KAPLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 15

B1 MUTLU ERSÖZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 16

C1 OĞUZ KUTUCU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 17

D1 SEMİH ÇATALBAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 18

E1 BAHRİ BAYINDIR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 19

F1 ŞEFİK ÖZENÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 20

G1 MUSTAFA SAKAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 21

H1 EROL KIRIM İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17.02.2018 22

I1 POLAT YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 1

J1 SEYFETTİN AYAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 2

K1 ALİ TÜREL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 3

L1 AHMET KADİR ÖDOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 4

M1 YAŞAR ÇALIŞER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 5

N1 İDRİS KOÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 6

O1 OSMAN ZEKİ BESTEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 7

P1 FATİH AYDIN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 8

Q1 BAYRAM APAYDIN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 9

R1 ŞENOL YÜKSEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 10

S1 GERÇEK ALINCA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 11

T1 CEM TURAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 12

U1 SERDAR TUNAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 13

V1 HÜSEYİN ONAY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 14

W1 ALİ SEZGİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 15

X1 GÖKSEL KAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 16

Y1 İBRAHİM KARABACAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 17

Z1 RASİM DİKOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 18

A2 LEVENT GÖK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 19

B2 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 20

C2 RAHMİ ÇANAKCI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 21

D2 ŞÜKRÜ GÜRIŞIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17.02.2018 22



E2 MÜKAİL KURTOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 1

F2 NURULLAH BAYTAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 2

G2 MURAT ELKAS İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 3

H2 HASAN SÖNMEZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 4

I2 HASAN YILDIRIM İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 5

J2 ALİ TÜRKARSLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 6

K2 BORA KAĞAN GÜL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 7

L2 MUSTAFA KARTAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 8

M2 ERTAN ARSLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 9

N2 FATİH DEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 10

O2 TİMUR ALTUNOK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 11

P2 AHMET CAN AKŞAHİN (ANKARA) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 12

Q2 Mehmet Tan İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 13

R2 AYKUT KEMAL ÇİRMENLER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 14

S2 ÇAĞDAŞ AKSU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 15

T2 ALİ USTAOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 16

U2 FEHMİ ATAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 17

V2 SERTAN CEYLAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 18

W2 AHMET TUT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 19

X2 NUSRET ÖZTÜRK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 20

Y2 SADETTİN ABDULLAH SAAT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 21

Z2 NECMETTİN BÖCEK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17.02.2018 22

A3 MURAT SÖNMEZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 1

B3 EROL KOÇLARDAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 2

C3 NECDET USTA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 3

D3 ÖMER FARUK SERÇE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 4

E3 ERTUĞRUL SARIDİKMEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 5

F3 GÖKMEN ÇETİNEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 6

G3 SADİ KEMAL ONAYLI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 7

H3 YASİN KODAT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 8

I3 ERSOY ÖNEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 9

J3 MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 10

K3 MEHMET BOYACI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 11

L3 NEDİM ARMAĞAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 12

M3 MUHAMMED FATİH AKGÜL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 13

N3 ALİ RIZA TOSUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 14

O3 İBRAHİM AY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 15

P3 AHMET KOLOĞLU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 16

Q3 ÖMER TAMER YOLAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 17

R3 HALİL TÜRKMEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 18

S3 SELAHATTİN KARASAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 19

T3 İHSAN BERK IŞIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 20

U3 ONUR PETEKKAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17.02.2018 21


